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TRAINING CALENDER 2022 -2023
For the month of Sep 2022

Date Day

l Sept 2022 Thursday Class opening

2Sept 2O22 Friday Verification of Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

3 Sept 2022 Saturday

4 Sept 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

5 Sept 2022 Mo nday Submission of reports as per NSqF to PrUVP

6 Sept 2022 Tuesday

7 Sept 2022 Wed nesday Holiday-First Onam
8 Sept 2022 Th ursday Holiday-Thiruvonam
9 Sept 2022 Friday Holiday-Third Onam
10 Sept 2022 Saturday Holiday-Sreena raya na Guru Jayanthi
LtSept 2022 Sunday

12Sept 2022 Mo n day
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

13 Sept 2022 Tuesday

14 Sept 2022 Wednesday
L5 Sept 2022 Thursdav
1-6 Sept 2022 Friday

17 Sept 2022 Saturday
1-8 Sept 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

19 Sept 2022 Monday
20 Sept 2022 Tuesday
2lSept 2022 Wednesday Holiday-Sreena raya n a Guru Samadhi Da v
22Sepr 2022 Thursday
23 Sept 2022 Friday
24Sept 2022 Saturday
25 Sept 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

26Sept 2022 Monday Progress Report Verification as per NSQF by Gl

27 SepI 2022 Tuesday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NS to Prl P

28 Sept 2022 Wednesday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to IT

29 Sept 2022 Thursday
30 Sept 2022 Friday

Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by Gl

Staff meeting atlPM
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TRAINING CALENDER 2022 -2023
For the month oI Oct 2O22

Date Day

7 Oct2022 Saturday Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl

Sunday Holiday-Gandhi Jayanthi

Mo n day Progress Report verification asper NSQFbyGI

4 Oct2022 Tuesday Holiday-M a ha n ava m i

5 Oct2O22 Wed nesday Vijayadasami

6 Oct2022 Thursday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PrUvP

7 Oct 2022 Friday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

8 Oct 2022 Saturdav Holiday -Milad-i-Sherif
Sunday Holiday Sunday

1.0 Oct 2022 Mo n day

1,1Oct 2022 Tuesday

12 Ocl2022 Wednesday

13 Oct2022 Thursday

1.4 Oct 2022 Friday

15 Oct2022 Saturday

t6 Oct2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

17 Oct2022 Mon day

18 Oct 2O22 Tuesday

t9 Oct2O22 Wednesday

20 Oct2022 Thursday

2L Oct 2022 Friday

22 Oct2022 Saturday

23 Oct2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

24 Oct2022 M onday Holiday -Deepavali

Tuesday

26 Oct 2O22 Wednesday

21 Oct2022 Thursday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to
28 Oct2O22 Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

29 Oct2O27 Saturday

30 Oct2O22 Sunday Holiday Sunday

31. Oct 2022 Monday

2 Oct 2022

3 Oct2022

9 Oct2022

PTA General body

25 Oct2O22

IT
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TRAINING CATENDER 2022 - 2023
For the month of Nov 2022

Date Day

1 Nov 2022 Tuesday Verification oI Trainees Attendance by Gl

2 Nov 2022 Wednesday Progress Report Verification as per NSQF by Gt

3 Nov 2022 Thursday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PrllvP
4 Nov 2022 Friday

5 Nov 2022 Saturday
6 Nov 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

7 Nou 2022 Monday

8 Nov 2022 Tuesday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention oI Director ot
9 Nov 2022 Wednesday Class PTA meeting for Evaluating Progress ofTraining
10 Nov 2022 Thursday
11 Nov 2022 Friday

1,2 Nov 2022 Saturday H o lida second Saturda
13 Nov 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

14 Nov 2022 Monday Submission of Quarterly Sectional Marks with feedback of class pTA

15 Nov 2022 Tuesday
16 Nov 2022 Wednesday
77 Nov 2022 Thursday
18 Nov 2022 Friday

Saturday
20 Nov 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

27 Nov 2022 Monday Quarterly Exam

22 Nov 2022 Tuesday Quarterly Exam

21 Nov 2022 Wednesday Quarterly Exam
24 Nov 2022 Thursday Quarterly Exam

25 Nov 2022 Friday Staff Meeting at 1 PM
26 Nov 2022 Saturday
21 Nav 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

Monday
29 Nov 2022 Tuesday

30 Nov 2022 Wednesday Repons of progress /Attenda nce/Mont hly Test submission as per
NSQF to IT

19 Nov 2022

28 Nov 2022
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TRAINING CALENDER 2022 -2023
For the month ol Dec 2O22

Date Day

Thursday Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl

Friday Progress Report Verification as per NSqf by Gl

3 Dec2022 Saturday Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per
NsoF t.! PrllVP

4 Dec2O22 Sunday Holiday Sunday

5 Dec2022 Monday
6 Dec2022 Tuesday

1 Dec2O22 Wednesday Election Notification

I Dec 2022 Th ursday

9 Dec2O22 Friday

1,0 Dec2O22 Saturday Holiday Second Saturday

11, Dec2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

1,2Dec2022 Monday

1,3 Dec2O22 Tuesday

t4 Dec2O22 Wednesday
Thursday

16 Dec 2O22 F rid ay

11 Dec2O22 Saturday

18 Dec 2022 Sunday Holiday Sunday

19 Dec2O22 Mon day

2O Dec2O22 Tuesday

2LDec2022 Wednesday

22 Dec2022 Thursday

23 Dec2022 Friday Election - Polling Date

24 Dec 2O22 Saturday

25 Dec2022 Sunday H o lida -Christmass

26 Dec2022 Monday
27 Dec 2022 Tuesday
28 Dec2O22 Wednesday Quarterly Exam result submission to prl/vP

29 Dec 2022 Thursday
Submission of quarterly sessional marks with feedback of class PTA

t

30 Dec 2022 Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

3I Dec 2022
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

I Dec 7A22

2 Dec 2022

submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the
,ttantion of Dire.tor of Trainins

15 Dec 2022

Saturday
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TRAINING CALENDER 2022 -2023
For the month of Jan 2023

Date Day

L )an 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

2 Jan 2O23 Monday Holiday Mannam Jayanthi

3 Jan 2023 Tuesday Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl & Revision

4 Jan 2O23 Wednesday Progress Report Verification as per NSqF by Gl & Revision

5 Jan 2023 Thursday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to Prl/VP & Revision

6 Jan 2023 Friday Revision & Staff meeting at lPM

7 Jan2023 Saturday KSITC Election Notification

8 Jan 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

9 Jan 2023 M on day
1-0 Jan 2023 Tuesda Month test
1.1 Jan 2023 Wednesday
12 Jan 2023 Thursday
1.3 Jan 2023 Friday
L4 Jan2023 Holid a -Second Saturda
15 Jan 2023 Sunday Holiday Su nday

L6 Jan 2023 Monday
17 Jan2023 Exam Result Submission to Prl /Vp
18 Jan 2023 Wednesday Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Traini
Thursday

20 Jan 2O23 KSITC Election Polling
27 Jan 2023
22 Jan 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

23 Jan 2023 Monday Trainees council and Arts Fest lnaguration
24 Jan2023 Tuesday ARTS DAY

25 Jan2023 Wednesday ARTS OAY

Thursday H oliday-Repu blic Day
Friday

28 Jan 2O23 Saturda
29 Jan2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday
30 Jan 2023 Monday

31 Jan 2023 Tuesday
progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to lT

Reports of

Saturdav

Tuesday

L9 Jan 2023

Friday
Saturdav

26 Jan 2023
27 Jan2023 Staff meeting at 1 PM
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TRAINING CALENDER 2022 . 2022

For the month of Feb 2023

Date Day

1 Feb 2023 Wednesday Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl & Revision

2 Feb 2023 Thursday Class PTA meeting for Evaluating Progress of Training

3 Feb 2023 Friday
Submission of Quarterly Sectional Marks with feedback of class PTA

to lT

4 Feb 2O23 Saturday

5 Feb 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

6 Feb 2023 Monday

7 Feb 2023 Tuesday
Submit the above reports to Directorate Soogle sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

8 Feb 2023 Wednesday

9 Feb 2O23 Thursday

10 Feb 2023 Friday

11 Feb 2023 Saturday Holiday SecondSaturday

12 Feb 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

13 Feb 2023 Monday

L4 Feb 2023 Tuesday

15 Feb 2023 Wednesday
Thursday Sports Day

t7 Feb 2023 Friday Sports Day

L8 Feb 2023 Saturday H oliday-Sh lva rath ri

19 Feb 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

20 Feb 2023 Mo nday Revision

2l Feb 2O23 Tuesday Revision

22 Feb 2023 Half Yearly Exam

23 Feb 2023 Thursday Half Yearly Exam

Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

25 Feb 2023 Saturday Half Yearly Exam

26 Feb 2O23 Holiday sunday

27 teb 2023 Half Yearly Exam

28 Feb 2023 Tuesday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to lT

16 Feb 2023

Wednesday

24 Feb 2O23

Sunday

Monday



TRAINING CALENDER 2022 -2023
For the month of March 2023

Date Day

1 Mar 2023 Wednesday Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl

Thursday Progress Report Verification as per NSQF by Gl

3 Mar 2023 Friday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to Prl

4 Mar 2023 Saturday
5 Mar 2023 Sunda Holiday 5unday

6Mar 2023 Monday Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the
attention of Director of Trainin

7 Mar 2023 Tuesday O J T/Group Prolect(Mandatory)

8 Mar 2023 Wed nesday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)

9 Mar 2023 Thursday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)

Friday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)

Saturday Holiday Second Saturday

l2Mar 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

1,3 Mar 2023 Monday O J T/Group Project(Ma ndatory)
1.4 Mar 2023 Tuesday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)
15 Mar 2023 Wednesday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)
16 Mar 2023 Thursday O I T/Group Prolect(Mandatory)
1l Mar 2023 Friday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)
18 Mar 2023 Saturday O J T/G rou p Proiect(Ma ndatory)
19 Mar 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

20 Mar 2023 Monday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)
21, Mar 2023 Tuesday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)
22Mar 2O23 Wednesday O J T/Group Proiect(Mandatory)
23 Mar 2O23 Thursday O J T/Group Proiect(Ma ndatory)

Friday O.l T/Group Project(Ma ndatory)

Saturday O I T/Group Project(Mandatory)

Sunday Holiday Sunday

Monday O 1 T/Group Proiect(Ma ndatory)
28 Mar 2023 Tuesday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)
29 Mar 2023 Wednesday O J T/Group Project(Mandatory)

30 Mar 2023 Thursday Reports of progress ,/Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per
NSQF to lT Pro ect Evaluation

31. Mar 2023 Friday Staff meeting At 1 PM/Project Evaluation

PaEe 7

2 Mar 2023

10 Mar 2023

l-1 Mar 2023

24 Mar 2023
25 Mar 2023
26Mar 2023
27 Mar 2023
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TRAINING CALENDER 2022 -2023
For the month of April 2023

Date Day Project Evaluation

1 April 2023 SaturCay Project Evaluation

2 April 2023 Sund ay Holiday Sunday

3 April 2023 Monday Progress Report Verifi€ation as per NSQF by Gl

4 April2023 Tuesday Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl

5 April 2023 Wednesday
6 April 2023 Thursday Holiday-Maundy Thursday

7 April2023 Friday Holiday-Good Friday

8 April 2023 Saturday Holiday Second Saturday

Holiday Sunday-Easter9 April 2023 Su nd ay

10 April 2023 Monday Submission of sessional marks with feed back of class PTA to lT

11 April 2023 Tuesday KSITC ARTS DAY

1,2 April2023 Wednesday KSITC ARTS DAY

13 April 2023 Thursday KSITC ARTS DAY

1,4 April2023 Friday Holiday -Ambedkar's Birthday

15 April 2023 Saturday Holiday-Vishu

16 April 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

1l April2023 M onday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

18 April 2023 Tuesday KSITC SPORTS DAY

19 April 2023 Wednesday KSITC SPORTS DAY

2O April2023 Thursday KSITC SPORTS DAY

2L April2023 Friday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PrllvP

22 April2023 Saturday Holiday-Eidul Ftr

23 April2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

24 April2023 M o nday Exam Result submission to PrU vP

25 April 2023 Tuesday Annual day Celebration/ Publishing of Trainees Magazene

26 April2023 Wednesday Class PTA meeting for Evaluating Progress of Training

27 April2023 Thursday

28 April 2023 Friday
staff meeting at I PM,/Progress Report Verification as per NSqF by

GI

29 April2O23
Reports of progress /Attenda nce/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to lT
30 April 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

YOUTH SKILL DAY

Saturday
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TRAINING CAIENDER 2022 .2023
For the month of May 2023

Date Day
l May 2023 Monday Holiday May Day
2 May 2O23 Tuesday Verification ofTrainees Attendance by cl
3 May 2023 Wednesday Progress Report Verification as per NSQI by Gl

4 May 2023 Thursday
Reports o, progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

N to Prl
5 May 2023 Friday
6 May 2023 Saturday
1 May 2023 Su nday Holiday Sunday

8 May 2023 Monday
9 May 2023 Tuesday

10 May 2023 Wednesday
77 May 2023 Thursday
72 May 2023 Friday
13 May 2023 Saturday Holiday Second Saturday
14 May 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

15 May 2023 Monday Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet forthe
attention of Director ofTrain

76 May 2023 Tuesday Revision

17 May 2023 Wednesday Revision

18 May 2023 Thursday
19 May 2023 friday Revision

20 May 2023 Saturday Revision

27 May 2023 5unday Holiday Sunday

22 May 2O23 Monday
23 May 2023 Tuesday
24 May 2023 Wednesday
25 May 2023 Thursday
26 May 2023 Friday
27 May 2023 Saturday
28 May 2023 Sunday Holiday Sunday

29 May 2023 Monday Report5 of proSress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per
NSQF to IT

30 May 2023 Tuesday
31 May 2023 Wednesday

Revision
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